
This institution is an equal opportunity provider

MARCH 2026
TASTY HEALTHY FUN VARIETY BALANCED

Name of the menu : K-8 A Breakfast w Cereal Menu Meal Pattern : NSLP

Grade : K-8 Grades  Meal  : Breakfast

Monday, 03/02/2026 Tuesday, 03/03/2026 Wednesday, 03/04/2026 Thursday, 03/05/2026 Friday, 03/06/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Sliced Bagel w/ Strawberry 
Cream Cheese French Toast Breakfast Bar Pumpkin Bread Super Slice Fun Friday Breakfast

Brekkie

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 03/09/2026 Tuesday, 03/10/2026 Wednesday, 03/11/2026 Thursday, 03/12/2026 Friday, 03/13/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Apple Muffin Vanilla Waffle Cinnamon Swirls Fun Friday Breakfast

Donut Pull Aparts

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 3/16/2026 Tuesday, 3/17/2026 Wednesday, 3/18/2026 Thursday, 3/19/2026 Friday, 3/20/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Cranberry Oatmeal Bar Lemon Poppyseed 
Snackbread

Glazed Breakfast Bites Fun Friday Breakfast

Apple Cinnamon Brekkie

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 3/23/2026 Tuesday, 3/24/2026 Wednesday, 3/25/2026 Thursday, 3/26/2026 Friday, 3/27/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Blueberry Waffle French Toast Loaf Banana Bread Super Slice Fun Friday Hot Breakfast

Glazed Donut

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit
100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Monday, 3/30/2026 Tuesday, 3/31/2026

Assorted Cereal Bowl Pumpkin Muffin

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
This menu uses WG products and 100% full-strength juices in all featured places. Check page 2 to know more about what goes into our menus and to take a peek at the upcoming menu plan.

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

This menu is 100% pork-free.

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 

Entrée of the Day is 2 Whole Grain Items Equivalent. 
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*** Three Items meet USDA requirements (One Item must be fruit).
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